

State Versus Varinder Kumar CIS No. BA. 1856.2019

Present: Sh. Jagpreet Singh Chadha Advocate counsel for
applicant/accused.
Ld. Addl.PP for the State.

File put up before me being Duty Officer as Learned Presiding
Officer is on leave today.

Record not received. Same be called for 01.10.2019.

(Jagdeep Sood)
JSC/Moga (Duty)
Dated: 25.09.2019 (Sanjeev Dhawan)