

BA 1854 20 Ajay Kumar vs. State.

Present: Sh. Jit Singh Kanda, Adv counsel for applicant.
Ld. APP for the State.

Today, Bail application received by entrustment. It be
checked and registered. Notice of the same to state be issued for
15.08.2020. Record be also called from Lower Court on date fixed.

Dated of Order 08.08.2020
Aman (Steno)

(Paramjit Kaur)
ASJ/T.T/ UID No. PB0134