

BA 1855 Jatinder Singh Vs State of Punjab
BA 1855 of 2020 PBFZC000-3708-2020

Present :- Sh. Sham Sunder, Advocate for applicant-accused

Bail application has been received by way of entrustment.
It be registered. Now notice of this bail application be issued to the
state for 07.09.2020. Police record be also called for the date fixed.

Jasvir Singh
Date: 04.09.2020

(Vijay Kumar)
Addl. Sessions Judge,
Fazilka/PB0154.